
2025 Vendors
Amani Ya Juu: https://amaniafrica.org/

Catholic Writers Guild: https://www.catholicwritersguild.org/

Chews Life: https://chewslife.com/

Crux Invicta: https://cruxinvicta.com/

Gigi's Apothecarie: https://gigisapothecarie.com/

Glory Be Gifts: https://www.etsy.com/shop/glorybecatholicgifts/?etsrc=sdt

Holy Sepulcher Travel (Jerusalem Gifts): https://jerusalemgiftsshop.com/ 

Jenna Epkey: https://gracieglory.com

Kolbe Coffee: https://kolbecoffee.com

Little Saint Stories: https://www.littlesaintstories.com

Maddie & Rose Co.: https://www.maddieandroseco.com 

Marian Apparition Rosaries: https://marianrosaries.com 

Open Journey: https://openjourney.faith

Outpouring of Trust: https://outpouringoftrust.com

Painted Sanctuary LLC: https://www.etsy.com/shop/paintedsanctuary

Proud Catholic Company: https://proudcatholiccompany.com 

Sak Saum: https://saksaum.myshopify.com

Saint Sprouts: https://saintsprouts.com

SimplyCrosses: https://www.simplycrosses.net/1.html

The Sundae Rest: https://mentor.thesundaerest.com

World Apostolate of Fatima: https://www.bluearmy.com 
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